
 

 

 

 

 

LITTLE CHEVERELL PARISH COUNCIL

09/04/2026

BUDGET YEAR TO 
DATE REMAINING

Precept PRE 8582.00 8,582.00 0.00

Misc (and Refunds) MISC 0.00 73.62 -73.62

Interest INT 0.00 207.16 -207.16

Grants GRA 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

VAT Refund VAT REF 0.00 418.48 -418.48
8582.00 9,281.26 -699.26

Notes

HMRC PAYE TAX 0.00 50.40 -50.40

Clerk's Allowance ALL 350.00 138.00 212.00

Audits AUD 0.00 0.00 0.00

Grants GRA 1917.00 2,058.10 -141.10 village hall & other

Defib DEF 100.00 1,118.52 -1018.52

Equipment EQU 500.00 50.00 450.00 contingency

Elections ELE 250.00 0.00 250.00

Grounds Maintenance GMT 2000.00 1,875.00 125.00

Insurance INS 330.00 0.00 330.00

IT & Website IT 500.00 470.78 29.22

Misc MISC 250.00 6.30 243.70 travel & misc

Footpaths FOOT 1000.00 0.00 1000.00

Printing/Stationery/Postage STA 100.00 15.00 85.00

DPO DPO 0.00 0.00 0.00

Meetings MEE 0.00 83.50 -83.50

Salary SAL 1350.00 2,296.60 -946.60

Subscriptions/Membership SUB 65.00 160.14 -95.14

Training TRA 100.00 0.00 100.00

Village Hall VIL 120.00 40.00 80.00

Bank Charges BCH 0.00 73.00 -73.00

Contingency CON 0.00 0.00 0.00

VAT VAT 0.00 393.94 -393.94
8932.00 8,829.28 496.66

Balance at Bank 31.03.2026 Current £546.66
Deposit £5,632.77

£6,179.43

REPORT DATE

RECEIPTS

PAYMENTS



 

DATE (dd/mm/yyyy) TRANSACTION REFERENCE CODE DEPOSITS PAYMENTS NET Amount BALANCE

01/04/2025 BROUGHT FORWARD £5,727.45

02/04/2025 IONOS Cloud Domain Website IT 12.00 10.00 2.00 £5,715.45

14/04/2025 Hugo Fox Website IT 23.99 19.99 4.00 £5,691.46

23/04/2025 Wiltshire Council Precept 1 of 1 PRE 8,582.00 £14,273.46

25/04/2025 SSE Electricity DEF 273.18 £14,000.28

28.04.2025 Hugo Fox Website IT 23.99 19.99 4.00 £13,976.29

30/04/2025 Unity Trust Bank Charges BCH 6.00 £13,970.29

13/05/2025 Hugo Fox Website IT 23.99 19.99 4.00 £13,946.30

23/05/2025 WALC Subscription 0570 SUB 75.62 63.02 12.60 £13,870.68

23/05/2025 Pedgen Contracting Inv 174 GMT 500.00 £13,370.68

23/05/2025 HMRC PAYE TAX 22.60 £13,348.08

23/05/2025 R Hathaway-White Clerks Salary SAL 90.79 £13,257.29

28/05/2025 Hugo Fox Website IT 23.99 19.99 4.00 £13,233.30

30/05/2025 Little Cheverell Village Hall APM Refreshments MEE 43.50 £13,189.80

30/05/2025 TDS Garden Servs Inv 2 GMT 75.00 £13,114.80

30/05/2025 TDS Garden Servs Inv 174 GMT 150.00 £12,964.80

30/05/2025 HMRC VAT Refund VAT REF 418.48 £13,383.28

31/05/2025 Unity Trust Bank Charges BCH 6.00 £13,377.28

05/06/2025 HMRC PAYE TAX 27.80 £13,349.48

05/06/2025 R Hathaway-White Clerks Salary SAL 111.30 £13,238.18

06/06/2025 Hugo Fox Website MISC 23.99 £13,262.17

06/06/2025 Hugo Fox Website MISC 23.99 £13,286.16

06/06/2025 Hugo Fox Website MISC 23.99 £13,310.15

06/06/2025 Hugo Fox Website IT 23.99 19.99 4.00 £13,286.16

23/06/2025 SSE Electicity DEF 186.43 £13,099.73

30/06/2025 Unity Trust Bank Charges BCH 6.00 £13,093.73

30/06/2025 Unity Trust Interest INT 45.86 £13,139.59

03/07/2025 TDS Garden Servs Inv 3 GMT 150.00 £12,989.59

14/07/2025 Hugo Fox Website IT 23.99 19.99 4.00 £12,965.60

23/07/2025 Superior Plants INV9776 GMT 390.00 325.00 65.00 £12,575.60

31/07/2025 TDS Garden Servs Inv 5 GMT 150.00 £12,425.60

31/07/2025 Unity Trust Bank Charges BCH 6.00 £12,419.60

08/08/2025 Hugo Fox Website IT 2.99 £12,416.61

13/08/2025 Hugo Fox Website IT 23.99 19.99 4.00 £12,392.62

31/08/2025 Unity Trust Bank Charges BCH 6.00 £12,386.62

08/09/2025 Hugo Fox Website IT 2.99 £12,383.63

09/09/2025 TDS Garden Servs Inv 6 GMT 150.00 £12,233.63

12/09/2025 BT Group Wifi VH GRA 87.60 73.00 14.60 £12,146.03

15/09/2025 Hugo Fox Website IT 23.99 19.99 4.00 £12,122.04

15/09/2025 Village Hall Hire Inv 8 VIL 40.00 £12,082.04

22/09/2025 SSE Defib DEF 159.53 £11,922.51

25/09/2025 TDS Garden Servs Inv 7 GMT 75.00 £11,847.51

30/09/2025 Cllr. Phillips IT Expenses Expenses IT 36.60 £11,810.91

30/09/2025 Unity Trust Bank Charges BCH 6.00 £11,804.91

30/09/2025 Unity Trust Bank Interest INT 67.37 £11,872.28

08/10/2025 Hugo Fox Website IT 2.99 £11,869.29

13/10/2025 BT Group Wifi VH GRA 28.75 23.76 4.99 £11,840.54

13/10/2025 Hugo Fox Website IT 23.99 19.99 4.00 £11,816.55

14/10/2025 TDS Garden Servs Inv 8 GMT 75.00 £11,741.55

31/10/2025 TDS Garden Servs ? GMT 75.00 £11,666.55

31/10/2025 Unity Trust Bank Charges BCH 6.00 £11,660.55

10/11/2025 Hugo Fox Website IT 2.99 £11,657.56

11/11/2025 BT Group Wifi VH GRA 28.75 23.76 4.99 £11,628.81

13/11/2025 Hugo Fox Website IT 23.99 19.99 4.00 £11,604.82

24/11/2025 Superior Plants Inv10006 GRA 258.00 215.00 43.00 £11,346.82

24/11/2025 M. Phillips Expenses (Defib Warehouse) Defib Pads DEF 356.80 297.33 59.47 £10,990.02

24/11/2025 M. Phillips Expenses (Microsoft) Expenses IT 12.10 £10,977.92

24/11/2025 Little Cheverell Village Hall VH MEE 20.00 £10,957.92

24/11/2025 T. Hicks Locum & Expenses Expenses 621.35 £10,336.57

24/11/2025 TDS Garden Servs Inv 9 GMT 75.00 £10,261.57

30/11/2025 Unity Trust Bank Charges BCH 6.00 £10,255.57

02/12/2025 Brightwire Inv 186 GRA 458.00 381.67 76.33 £9,797.57

08/12/2025 HugoFox Website IT 20.99 £9,776.58

09/12/2025 TDS Garden Servs grounds GMT 75.00 £9,701.58

12/12/2025 BT Group Wifi VH GRA 28.75 23.76 4.99 £9,672.83

15/12/2025 Hugo Fox Website IT 23.99 19.99 4.00 £9,648.84

17/12/2025 Superior Plants Inv 10137 GRA 210.00 175.00 35.00 £9,438.84

22/12/2025 SSE Electricity DEF 202.05 £9,236.79

24/12/2025 T. Hicks Salary Dec SAL 199.53 £9,037.26

31/12/2025 Unity Trust Bank Charges BCH 6.00 £9,031.26

31/12/2025 Unity Trust Bank Interest INT 55.87 £9,087.13

08/01/2026 HugoFox Website IT 20.99 £9,066.14

12/01/2026 BT Group Wifi VH GRA 28.75 23.76 4.99 £9,037.39

13/01/2026 Hugo Fox Website IT 23.99 19.99 4.00 £9,013.40

21/01/2026 Little Cheverell Village Hall VH MEE 20.00 £8,993.40

21/01/2026 T. Hicks Locum 409.00 £8,584.40

23/01/2026 T. Hicks Locum SAL 402.59 £8,181.81

26/01/2026 T. Hicks Salary Jan SAL 199.53 £7,982.28

31/01/2026 Unity Trust Bank Charges BCH 6.00 £7,976.28

09/02/2026 HugoFox Website IT 20.99 £7,955.29

11/02/2026 BT Group Wifi VH GRA 28.75 23.76 4.99 £7,926.54

12/02/2026 Unity Trust MISC MISC 1.65 £7,928.19

13/02/2026 Hugo Fox Website IT 23.99 19.99 4.00 £7,904.20

24/02/2026 T. Hicks Salary Jan SAL 199.53 £7,704.67

28/02/2026 Unity Trust Bank Charges BCH 6.00 £7,698.67

09/03/2026 Hugo Fox Website IT 20.99 £7,677.68

12/03/2026 BT Group Wifi VH GRA 28.75 23.76 4.99 £7,648.93

13/03/2026 Hugo Fox Website IT 23.99 19.99 4.00 £7,624.94

18/03/2026 SLCC Inc MEM257545-5 Clerks Membership SUB 45.12 £7,579.82

18/03/2026 M. Phillips Expenses (Microsoft) Expenses IT 36.30 £7,543.52

18/03/2026 T. Hicks Expenses 56.15 £7,487.37

18/03/2026 M. Maxwell Noticeboard EQU 50.00 £7,437.37

19/03/2026 T. Hicks Salary uplift SAL 18.60 £7,418.77

24/03/2026 T.Hicks Salary March SAL 199.53 £7,219.24

25/03/2026 Refund T. Hicks Amazon purchases TV etc GRA 426.47 £6,792.77

25.03.2026 Refund T. Hicks Amazon purchases Noticeboard GRA 177.51 £6,615.26

25.03.2026 Refund T. Hicks Amazon purchases Noticeboard GRA 52.79 £6,562.47

31/03/2026 SSE Electicity VH GRA 414.10 £6,148.37

31/03/2026 Unity Trust Bank Interest INT 38.06 £6,186.43

31/03/2026 Unity Trust Bank Charges BCH 7.00 £6,179.43

TOTALS: 9281.26 8829.28 1962.44 393.94

Deposits Payments Balance

9,281.26 8,829.28 £6,179.43

2025/26

VAT

Reconcilliation:

Little Cheverell Parish Council



 

 

 



 

 

 



 


